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WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2004 No. 1803 (W.191)

ANIMALS, WALES
ANIMAL HEALTH

The Animal Gatherings (Wales) Order 2004

Made - - - - 8 July 2004
Coming into force 1 November 2004

THE ANIMAL GATHERINGS (WALES) ORDER 2004

Nk W=

*®

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

SCHEDULE

Title, application and commencement

Interpretation

Notices

Exceptions

The use of premises for animal gatherings

27 day restriction on when an animal gathering can take place
Exemption from the 27 day restricted period for premises with a
paved animal area

Time limits

Change to the starting time of animal gatherings for the purpose of
sale

Dedicated slaughter sales and dedicated slaughter collections
Duties on persons at an animal gathering

Restrictions following an animal gathering

Enforcement

Revocations

Signature

Requirements at an animal gathering
Explanatory Note



